
1 田  畑  志  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 7 10.10 5.00 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 0 -1 0 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 0 1 1 2

4.90 5.00

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.331.50 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

5.10

2 植  村  夏  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 3 8.62 3.62 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

3.60 3.62

Composition 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.00
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3 小  川      紬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 7.12 3.32 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 -1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 -2

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

3.30 3.32

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 0.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.00 0.75 0.50 1.25 1.00

3.80

4 志  村  理  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 6 6.88 3.18 3.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 1 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -2

3.20 3.18

Composition 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.921.25 0.75 0.50 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.70
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5 板  垣  美緒里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 1 6.59 3.39 3.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.10 0.78-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3.38 3.39

Composition 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.50 0.75 0.50 1.25 1.00

3.70

演技時間:  -0.50

6 大  槻  ちひろ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 9 6.52 3.12 3.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T F 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -2 -3 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1 1 0

3.40 3.12

Composition 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.921.25 0.75 0.50 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 0.50 1.50 1.25

3.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Eクラス女子
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7 五十嵐  みのり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 6.29 2.49 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 -1 0 -2

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -2

2.50 2.49

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.831.00 0.75 0.75 1.50 0.75

3.80

8 加  藤  沙  笑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 6.28 2.68 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 -1

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

2.70 2.68

Composition 1.20 0.921.00 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 0.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 0.50 1.25 1.25

3.60

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Eクラス女子
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9 百  瀬  晴  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 2 5.78 2.38 3.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Loq q 1.00 -0.12 0.88-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.50 2.38

Composition 1.20 0.921.00 0.75 1.00 1.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.50 1.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 0.75 1.75 1.25

3.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 原  嶋  ゆ  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 8 4.55 2.05 2.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 -1 0 -2

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.29-1 0 0 0 -1

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 0 -3

2.10 2.05

Composition 1.20 0.751.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.751.25 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.580.75 0.50 0.25 0.75 0.50

2.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Eクラス女子
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